FMA SERIES
MicroForce Sensors, Compensated/Amplified
DESCRIPTION
The FMA Series are piezoresistive-based
force sensors offering a digital output
for reading force over the specified
full scale force span and temperature
range. They are fully calibrated and

N
D
FIGURE 2. NOMENCLATURE AND ORDER GUIDE
TABLE 5. FMA SERIES AVAILABILITY1
CATALOG LISTING
FORCE
RANGE
OUTPUT DESCRIPTION
FMAMSDXX005WCSC3
5 N
SPI
FMA Series Force Sensor, compensated/amplified, mechanically
coupled, sphere contact element, sensor short and open
diagnostics, 5 N force range, compression force type, SPI digital
output, 20% to 80% transfer function, 3.3 V ±10% supply voltage
FMAMSDXX005WC2C3 I2C, address 0x28
FMA Series Force Sensor, compensated/amplified, mechanically
coupled, sphere contact element, sensor short and open
diagnostics, 5 N force range, compression force type, I2C digital
output, address 0x28, 20% to 80% transfer function, 3.3 V ±10%
supply voltage
FMAMSDXX015WCSC3
15 N
SPI
FMA Series Force Sensor, compensated/amplified, mechanically
coupled, sphere contact element, sensor short and open
diagnostics, 15 N force range, compression force type, SPI digital
output, 20% to 80% transfer function, 3.3V ±10% supply voltage
FMAMSDXX015WC2C3 I2C, address 0x28
FMA Series Force Sensor, compensated/amplified, mechanically
coupled, sphere contact element, sensor short and open
diagnostics, 15 N force range, compression force type, I2C digital
output, address 0x28, 20% to80% transfer function, 3.3 V ±10%
supply voltage
FMAMSDXX025WCSC3
25 N
SPI
FMA Series Force Sensor, compensated/amplified, mechanically
coupled, sphere contact element, sensor short and open
diagnostics, 25 N forcerange, compression force type, SPI digital
output, 20% to 80% transfer function, 3.3 V ±10% supply voltage
FMAMSDXX025WC2C3 I2C, address 0x28
FMA Series Force Sensor, compensated/amplified, mechanically
coupled, sphere contact element, sensor short and open
diagnostics, 25 N force range, compression force type, I2C digital